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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Prachatice

Obec

Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice

Cast obce
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Oseky
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice

Ulice
KRUMLOVSKA
MLYNSKA
NADRAZNi
NEBAHOVSKA

MLYNSKA
MLYNSKA
MLYNSKA
MLYNSKA
NADRAZNi
NADRAZNi
NADRAZNI
NADRAZNI
NADRAZNi
NADRAZNi
NADRAZNI
NEBAHOVSKA
KRUMLOVSKA
MLYNSKA
NADRAZNI
NADRAZNI
NADRAZNi
NADRAZNi
NADRAZNI
NADRAZNI
U STADIONU
LAZENSKA
POD LAZNEMI

Cisl
105/-
66/-
291/-
75/
-/137
40/-
41/-
42/-
942/-
174/-
278/-
282/-
283/-
364/-
935/-
941/-
71/-
749/-
1097/-
222/-
227/-
228/-
231/-
381/-
912/-
764/-
319/-
314/-

Cislo parcely
332/0
1358/0
571/0
328/1
125/0
365/1
365/2
366/0
1679/2
1501/0
551/0
556/1
557/1
643/0
556/2
1204/0
327/0
1947/0
2913/0
494/0
493/1
493/2
493/3
676/0
1207/0
1359/0
604/0
599/0

U1U'IU'ILHD

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/prachatice/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/prachatice/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/prachatice/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/prachatice/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/prachatice/?order=51

Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice

Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice
Prachatice

POD LAZNEMI
POD LAZNEMI
POD LAZNEMI
POD LAZNEMI
POD LAZNEMI
ZERNOVICKA

315/-
316/-
317/-
318/-
345/-
281/-

600/0
601/0
602/0
603/1
639/0
555/0




